2:00 PM

2:03 PM

2:05PM

2:35PM

2:40 PM

2:55PM

3:00 PM

Fren@h% uarter®

MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
Monday, January 22, 2018
2-3pm
Antoine’s Restaurant

Security and Enforcement Committee Agenda

Topic Presenter
Welcome, call to order,  Emily Remington
and introductions
Approval of November = Bob Simms
meeting Notes
Sound ordinance Invited guest speakers
enforcement discussion
December 2017 crime Bob Simms
statistics
FQTF 2017 year end Bob Simms
review
February meeting time | All
and agenda items
Adjournment

Action item (Y/N)
N

The French Quarter Management District is a state entity created by the Legislature as a means for the
residential and business communities to work together to protect, preserve, and maintain the world famous
French Quarter as a safe, clean, vibrant, and friendly neighborhood for residents, businesses, and visitors.

www.fqmd.org


http://www.fqmd.org/

