

Security and Enforcement Committee Agenda

	Торіс	Presenter	Action item (Y/N)
2:00 PM	Welcome, call to order, and introductions	Emily Remington	Ν
2:03 PM	Approval of November meeting Notes	Bob Simms	Y
2:05 PM	Sound ordinance enforcement discussion	Invited guest speakers	Ν
2:35 PM	December 2017 crime statistics	Bob Simms	Ν
2:40 PM	FQTF 2017 year end review	Bob Simms	Ν
2:55 PM	February meeting time and agenda items	All	Ν
3:00 PM	Adjournment		

The French Quarter Management District is a state entity created by the Legislature as a means for the residential and business communities to work together to protect, preserve, and maintain the world famous French Quarter as a safe, clean, vibrant, and friendly neighborhood for residents, businesses, and visitors. www.fqmd.org